
     TF Schedule for January 2018 End of Semester 
Monday, January 15 

Mini-Homeroom 

Schedule (Blks A-E) 
Block A 8:00am –9:16am 

Block B 9:20am – 10:36 

Mini Homeroom 

10:40am – 10:50am 

Sem 2 Timetable 

Distribution 

Block C 10:54am – 12:08pm 

Lunch 12:08 – 12:46pm 

Block D 12:50pm – 2:09pm 

Block E 2:13pm – 3:32pm 

 

Tuesday, January 16 

Regular Day 

(Blks A-E) 

 

Scholarship 
Meeting at 

Lunch 

Wednesday, January 17 

Collab Schedule  

(Blks A-E) 

 

Last day of Regularly 

Scheduled Classes 

Thursday, January 18 
Blk A(double block 9:00 - 
11:30)Learning 
Opportunity 

 
Lunch (11:30 – 12:30) 

 
Blk B (double block 12:30-
3:00) Learning 
Opportunity 

 

 

Friday, January 19 
Blk C (double block 9:00 - 

11:30) Learning 

Opportunity 

 
Lunch (11:30 – 12:30) 

 
Blk D(double block 
12:30- 3:00) Learning 
Opportunity 

Monday, January 22 

 
Numeracy Exam AM/PM 

 
BLk E (double block 9:00 -
11:30)Learning Opportunity 

 

 
11:30-12:30pm LUNCH 

 
Open Tutorial (double block 
12:30- 3:00)Learning 
Opportunity 

Tuesday, January 23 

Numeracy Exam 

AM/PM 
 
Open Tutorial 

 
12:00- 12:45pm LUNCH 

Wednesday, January 24 

Numeracy Exam AM/PM 
 
Open Tutorial 

 
12:00- 12:45pm LUNCH 

Thursday, January 25 

ENG 12 Provincial 

(9am) 

 
Open Tutorial 

 
12:00- 12:45pm LUNCH 

 
Last Day of Term 3 
 
 

Friday, January 26 

Honors Exams 

(9:15am) 

 

Gr 8 Tour de 

Fox (12:15pm 

– 2:30pm)  

 

Communication 

12 Exams (9am) 

 
12:00- 12:45pm LUNCH 

Monday, January 29 

 
School Pro-D Day 

Tuesday, January 30 

 
Semester 2 begins 

Wednesday, January 31 

 
Collab Schedule 

(A-E) 

 

6:30pm – Grade 9-11 

Parent Evening 

Thursday, February 1 

 
Homeroom Schedule 

 
Sem 1 Report Cards 

Distributed 

Grade 11 

Programming (Block B) 

Friday, February 2 
 
Grade 9 
Programming 
(Block A) 
 
Grade 10 
Programming 
(Block B) 

 


